
ESCALA MAIO 2022

DAY DATE HOUR GAME HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM OPERATOR
Sun 2022-05-01 11:00 45 Ituano Basquete Unisociesc/Blumenau FELIPE MANRIQUE

Tue 2022-05-03 19:30 46 Sampaio Basquete Sport/Glória do Goitá JOAQUIM ALEXANDRE

Wed 2022-05-04 19:30 47 Bebidas Poty/Tietê/BAX Catanduva AD Santo André FERNANDO JR

Thu 2022-05-05 19:30 48 SESI Araraquara Basquete Ituano Basquete LEDA

Fri 2022-05-06 20:00 49 Pró-Esporte/Sorocaba Vera Cruz Campinas EDMAURO BROWN

Sat 2022-05-07 11:00 50 Sodiê Doces/Mesquita/LSB RJ Sport/Glória do Goitá ALEX ALVES

Mon 2022-05-09 19:30 51 Unisociesc/Blumenau Sport/Glória do Goitá Nicholas  Soares

Tue 2022-05-10 19:30 52 Ituano Basquete Bebidas Poty/Tietê/BAX Catanduva VIVIANE BEZERRA

Wed 2022-05-11 19:30 53 Vera Cruz Campinas SESI Araraquara Basquete REGIS MANOEL

Thu 2022-05-12 19:30 54 Sodiê Doces/Mesquita/LSB RJ Sampaio Basquete IGOR THALES

Sat 2022-05-14 11:30 55 Unisociesc/Blumenau Sampaio Basquete Raphael  Costa

Sat 2022-05-14 18:00 56 AD Santo André Ituano Basquete MARCIO CARVALHO

Sun 2022-05-15 18:00 57 Pró-Esporte/Sorocaba SESI Araraquara Basquete TIAGO PEDROSO

Tue 2022-05-17 19:30 58 Bebidas Poty/Tietê/BAX Catanduva Vera Cruz Campinas ALMIR ROGÉRIO

Wed 2022-05-18 19:30 59 Sampaio Basquete SESI Araraquara Basquete MARIANA DUARTE

Thu 2022-05-19 19:30 60 AD Santo André Sodiê Doces/Mesquita/LSB RJ RONNIE HORNOS

Fri 2022-05-20 19:30 61 Sport/Glória do Goitá SESI Araraquara Basquete IVSON

Sat 2022-05-21 11:00 62 Vera Cruz Campinas Sodiê Doces/Mesquita/LSB RJ DANILO TREVISAN

Sat 2022-05-21 17:30 63 Sampaio Basquete Bebidas Poty/Tietê/BAX Catanduva MARIANA DUARTE

Sun 2022-05-22 16:00 64 Ituano Basquete Pró-Esporte/Sorocaba RONNIE HORNOS

Sun 2022-05-22 18:00 65 AD Santo André Unisociesc/Blumenau RAQUEL

Mon 2022-05-23 14:00 66 Sport/Glória do Goitá Bebidas Poty/Tietê/BAX Catanduva MARIA DE FATIMA

Tue 2022-05-24 19:30 67 Vera Cruz Campinas Unisociesc/Blumenau REGIS MANOEL

Wed 2022-05-25 19:00 68 AD Santo André Pró-Esporte/Sorocaba FRANK CONTIERO

Wed 2022-05-25 20:30 69 Sodiê Doces/Mesquita/LSB RJ Ituano Basquete RODRIGO MOREIRA



Fri 2022-05-27 19:30 70 Unisociesc/Blumenau Ituano Basquete Raphael  Costa

Sat 2022-05-28 11:00 71 SESI Araraquara Basquete Bebidas Poty/Tietê/BAX Catanduva LEDA

Sat 2022-05-28 17:30 72 Sampaio Basquete Vera Cruz Campinas JOAQUIM ALEXANDRE

Sun 2022-05-29 18:00 73 Sodiê Doces/Mesquita/LSB RJ Pró-Esporte/Sorocaba RODRIGO MOREIRA

Mon 2022-05-30 19:30 74 Sport/Glória do Goitá Vera Cruz Campinas EDNA

Tue 2022-05-31 19:30 75 Unisociesc/Blumenau Pró-Esporte/Sorocaba Nicholas  Soares
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CALLER KEY CITY

TIAGO PEDROSO 1DOD8ZYKY2X2JU4XXWSF ITU

MARIANA DUARTE 1DOD9ZOBATESUR9ADVDV SÃO LUIZ

ALMIR ROGÉRIO 1DODAZH8E8K6H2E1INU5 CATANDUVA

GREGORIO ROSSI 1DODBZIFM40OT1ADDXCO ARARAQUARA

FELIPE MANRIQUE 1DODCZ05WWVNUQRKYF1Q SOROCABA

RODRIGO MOREIRA 1DODDZ2D65WARQRNAMK1 MESQUITA

Raphael  Costa 1DODEZU98AR0K4OBI94U BLUMENAU

MARCIO CARVALHO 1DODFZGDCD62VH2XULY3 ITU

FRANK CONTIERO 1DODGZWUHP6YYETL6H3U CAMPINAS

ALEX ALVES 1DODHZIO3AK5JIIL6452 MESQUITA

Nicholas  Soares 1DODIZCYC4GLNAYGLJXP BLUMENAU

VIVIANE BEZERRA 1DODJZXJA11X20CLGYCW SANTO ANDRÉ

EDMAURO BROWN 1DODKZXBL9W4T0P5UBAC SOROCABA

FERNANDO JR 1DODLZ45AKF1R4OAF0QH CATANDUVA

JOAQUIM ALEXANDRE 1DODMZIOFSXFHFLFPQTD SÃO LUIZ

VIVIANE BEZERRA 1DODNZGLGOEPNWP6W9V4 SANTO ANDRÉ

VIVIANE COELHO 1DODOZMS8R9OPBFDAA07 RECIFE

MIRELA PANTANO 1DODPZ3LJDPTDQRECH88 CAMPINAS

JOAQUIM ALEXANDRE 1DODQZDBTCBG4QIG177Y SÃO LIUIZ

LIANA HORNOS 1DODRZBQJ8O4730PJBNE ITU

MARCIO CARVALHO 1DODSZ189O6RK6ULQU1A SANTO ANDRÉ

VIVIANE COELHO 1DODTZWSIC73PSO51QVW RECIFE

FRANK CONTIERO 1DODUZW5JM4L5QL2SKUK CAMPINAS

REGIS MANOEL 1DODVZKUN99J88BBJ6Y2 SANTO ANDRÉ

IGOR THALES 1DODWZHDP469S245XQGS MESQUITA



Nicholas  Soares 1DODXZP7NJ3NUTIEOQ5K BLUMENAU

LÉO 1DODYZXI2X31024JW9HV ARARAQUARA

MARIANA DUARTE 1DOE0Z66CNK6QD4L27E4 SÃO LUIZ

IGOR THALES 1DOE1ZCJSKV4KNUU1CFC MESQUITA

MARINA 1DOE2ZD9MRJL2Y4PISN1 RECIFE

Raphael  Costa 1DOE3ZY0IT57F6TX9PMC BLUMENAU


